AlB
Connacht Club
Junior Football
Championship

Quarter Final

St Patricks
v
Glenfarne/Kiltyclogher

Markievicz Park
20th Nov

1.30pm
Reiteoir:

Christopher Ryan




\}N»\\h PADR 4, ) 1 ﬁN\\m FADR4;, ;

Tomas McMunn
2 3 4
James Kearins Jack Egan Jonathon Higgins
5 6 7
David Giblin Joe McMunn Ciaran Giblin
8 9
Connell Kearins Conor Kevany
10 11 12
Donal Brady Pierce Kearins  Cathal Finneran
13 14 15
Jim Davis Padraic Clarke Oisin Kevany

16 -Jack Cadden 17 - Dean Mahon 18 - Niall Connolly 19 - Enda
Clarke 20 - Ciaran Brady 21 - Jack Clarke 22 - Kenneth Moore 23 -
Donal Kilcullen 24 - Paul Boland 25 - Patrick Farrell 26 - Cian Lacken
27 - Darragh Williams 28 - Fiacra McCrann 29 - Patrick Kevany 30 -
Padraic Kearins

Management: Adrian Kearins, Michael Clarke, Brian Keane, Peter
Brady, Sean Kiely, David O'Neill



1

Stephen McPartland
2 3 4
Brian Fox Robbie Broughton John McLoughlin
> 6 /
Cian Rock Conor O'Rourke  Niall McManus
8 9
Diarmuid Clancy Niall Clancy
10 11 12
Darren Murray Fergal Clancy  Barry McDermott
13 14 15

Padraig Sweeney HughClancy Tommy McManus

17 - Gary Slevin 18 - Daire Clancy 19 - John Sheerin 20 - Aidan Rock
21 - Neville McDermott 22 - Darren McLoughlin 23 - JJ McManus
24 - Patrick Slevin 25 - Fiachra McLoughlin 27 - Oisin McDermott
28 - Cian Fox 29 - Dermot Harkin 30 - James Slevin

Management: Aidy McCallion, Anthony Clancy, Michael McLoughlin
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Additional panel members St Patricks

31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Fergal Curran
Cathal O’Brien
Peter Kearins
Martin Clarke
James Clarke
Canice Mulligan
Cormac Boland
Joe Curran
Conor Neary
Peter Ward



